Low Power, Low Dropout,
SGM2007/A                              300mA, RF - Linear Regulators
2SG Micro Limited
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT(V) PIN-
PACKAGE
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2007-1.8 1.8V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-1.8XN5/TR X718 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007-2.5 2.5V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-2.5XN5/TR X725 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007-2.7 2.7V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-2.7XN5/TR X727 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007-2.8 2.8V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-2.8XN5/TR X728 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007-2.9 2.9V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-2.9XN5/TR X729 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007-3.0 3.0V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-3.0XN5/TR X730 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007-3.3 3.3V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-3.3XN5/TR X733 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007-3.6 3.6V SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-3.6XN5/TR X736 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2007A adjustable SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2007-XN5/TR X7AA Tape and Reel, 3000
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
IN to GND...................................................................-0.3V to 6V
Output Short-Circuit Duration ...........................................Infinite
EN to GND.................................................................-0.3V to VIN